Oregon City 2014

Quality Counts, LLC

Volume Traffic Survey

Tigard, OR 97223
www.qualitycounts.net

7409 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite B150
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Site Code: 13008723
Station ID: # 23
16th St W of Division St
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11 9 23 18

12 4 23 9

11 2 23 7

5 2 12 6

Total
Percent

75 134
35.9% 64.1%

55
36.9%

94
63.1%

130 228
36.3% 63.7%

Grand
Total
Percent

ADT

75 134
35.9% 64.1%

ADT 358 AADT 358
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36.3% 63.7%



